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This week's £1,000 winner is Week 47 Draw 23.04.18

mgoze Mr M Connop Birthdate Draw
Prize 10.07.75 drawn
v7600 Mrs C Timmins - £100 Prize
M0554 Mrs P Bruton £100 Was Not Won
L6252 Mr P Duffy £75 Next week's prize  £200
B1352 Mr Winwood Mr Broadbent AB5491
Ms C Lesar NT775
AF4148 Mrs A Greatbatch Mr R Robins M8930 Mr A Dolan M1361
T6670 Ms Susanna Mr C Jennings R1875
N4620 Mr P Singleton J L Smith 23477 Mrs McQuade D9294
AF2198 Mrs S Marshall Mr Bodman A0865 Mrs P Hyett U7265
A6163 Mr A Evans Mr D Hammond Uo713 Miss S Dhanoa A4106
AF3316 Mr M Penny Mr K Cut AC1057 Mr W Plant B2882
S6384 Mr W Barrett Mrs A Patterson T5119 Mrs M Tucker M1445
J7799 Mr S Allden Ms L Martin L6757 Mrs P King B6998

S7887
S0670
L1833

U1504
Q9602
K3127
V0834
P6301

AA2934
A2032

Mr Wall

Ms M Hawker
Mr P Grant

Mrs R Webb

Mr D Heslop

Mr A Clark

Ms H V Parsons
Mr B Morris

Mr A Knowles
Mr R Warren

Mr R Bradley
Mr W Cope
Mrs C James
Mr H Stone

Mr R Banks
Mr Bolt

Mrs S Melligan
Mrs Cain

P K Thrupp
Mrs Robertson

14319
U2045
L4051
AC1089
N3245
N1714
AF6601
F3620
M2217
AH2162

£5 winners

Mrs J McCorriston AA8698

Mrs Margetts
Mr Rolfe

Mrs J Smallman
Mrs P Proudley
Mr Smith

Ms S Moore

Mr Marchant

Mrs J Bullock
Mr G Turner

AF7758
B7117
L8149
D1474
S1395
D5951
B2706

H7617
F6233

Thank you for your support.









