goalden gate

SOPEBORAW

This week's £1,000 winner is

M8036 Mr M Connop

Prize

V7600	Mrs C Timmins	£150
-------	---------------	------

M0554 Mrs P Bruton £100

L6252 Mr P Duffy £75

Week 47 Draw 23.04.18

Birthdate Draw

10.07.75

drawn

£100 Prize

Was Not Won

Next week's prize £200

B1352 IVIT WINWOOD 250 WINNERS IVIT Broadbent AB549	B1352 N	Mr Winwood	£50 winners	Mr Broadbent	AB5491
---	---------	------------	-------------	--------------	--------

£25 winners	Ms C Lesar	N7775	£25 winners	
AF4148 Mrs A Greatbatch	Mr R Robins	M8930	Mr A Dolan	M1361

T6670	Ms Susanna	£10 winners	S	Mr C Jennings	R1875
N4620	Mr P Singleton	J L Smith	Z3477	Mrs McQuade	D9294
AF2198	Mrs S Marshall	Mr Bodman	A0865	Mrs P Hyett	U7265
A6163	Mr A Evans	Mr D Hammond	U9713	Miss S Dhanoa	A4106
AF3316	Mr M Penny	Mr K Cut	AC1057	Mr W Plant	B2882
S6384	Mr W Barrett	Mrs A Patterson	T5119	Mrs M Tucker	M1445
J7799	Mr S Allden	Ms L Martin	L6757	Mrs P King	B6998

£5 winners						
S7887	Mr Wall	Mr R Bradley	I4319	Mrs J McCorriston	AA8698	
S0670	Ms M Hawker	Mr W Cope	U2045	Mrs Margetts	AF7758	
L1833	Mr P Grant	Mrs C James	L4051	Mr Rolfe	B7117	
U1504	Mrs R Webb	Mr H Stone	AC1089	Mrs J Smallman	L8149	
Q9602	Mr D Heslop	Mr R Banks	N3245	Mrs P Proudley	D1474	
K3127	Mr A Clark	Mr Bolt	N1714	Mr Smith	S1395	
V0834	Ms H V Parsons	Mrs S Melligan	AF6601	Ms S Moore	D5951	
P6301	Mr B Morris	Mrs Cain	F3620	Mr Marchant	B2706	
AA2934	Mr A Knowles	P K Thrupp	M2217	Mrs J Bullock	H7617	
A2032	Mr R Warren	Mrs Robertson	AH2162	Mr G Turner	F6233	

